University of New Hampshire University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository

School & Judicial Certificates

Judge Ivorey Cobb

5-27-1933

First Place Certificate for High Jump at Allegheny Mountain Association Junior Championship; May 27, 1933

Allegheny Mountain Association of Amateur Athletic Union of the United States of America

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholars.unh.edu/cobb_certificates

Recommended Citation

Allegheny Mountain Association of Amateur Athletic Union of the United States of America, "First Place Certificate for High Jump at Allegheny Mountain Association Junior Championship; May 27, 1933" (1933). School & Judicial Certificates. 7.

https://scholars.unh.edu/cobb_certificates/7

This Text is brought to you for free and open access by the Judge lvorey Cobb at University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in School & Judicial Certificates by an authorized administrator of University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository. For more information, please contact Scholarly.Communication@unh.edu.

Allegheny Mountain Association Amateur Athletic Union of the United States This is to Certify That Joney laft Was the Winner of First Place N. 6ft, link In the High Junt A.M.A. Junior Championship At Selecore a.C. On May 27 1933